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Purchase Date Department Account Merchant Name Amount

2/9/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-062-5101 TMC*TIME WARNER COM $69.95

2/11/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-062-5217 SMARTNFINAL52910305290 $152.58

2/13/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-21728 RUBIOS MEXICAN GRILL $232.17

2/13/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-043-5501 VERIZON*RECURRING PAY $79.95

2/13/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-034-5203 WORLD OF DISNEY - D $104.58

2/16/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-031-5217 WALGREENS #9685 $13.63

2/14/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-013-5210 ISTOCK *INTERNATIONAL $99.99

2/17/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-034-5217 99 CENTS ONLY STORES #310 $15.26

2/17/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-034-5217 ARCLIGHT CINEMAS BEACH CI $294.00

2/19/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-031-5217 INDIAS TANDOORI $146.70

2/20/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-062-5217 SUBWAY        00146696 $342.00

2/24/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-034-5203 AMAZON.COM $54.22

2/24/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-021-5205 CALIFORNIA PARK & RECR $555.00

2/24/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-021-5205 CALIFORNIA PARK & RECR $555.00

2/25/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-061-5217 CIRQUESOLEILSHOWSTIX $1,260.00

2/28/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-011-5202 LEARNING RESOURCES NETWK $395.00

3/1/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-043-5101 DS WATERS STANDARD COFFEE $32.00

3/4/2014 FINANCE DEPARTMENT 100-14-061-5217 CIRQUESOLEILSHOWSTIX ($1,260.00)

2/5/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 1 100-15-091-5205 SPCA LA-INTERNET $175.00

2/6/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 1 100-15-011-5220 CALIFORNIA PEACE OFFICERS $220.00

2/10/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 1 100-15-011-5205 MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT ASSO $70.00

2/24/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 1 100-15-021-5205 PSA TRNG $65.00

2/14/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 2 100-15-011-5220 DOUBLETREE OC AIRPORT $281.40

2/21/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 2 100-15-011-5217 THE HOME DEPOT #8525 $36.28

2/24/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 2 100-21606 RALPHS #0166 $16.76

2/27/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 2 100-15-051-5217 RALPHS #0166 $39.92

2/26/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 2 100-15-021-5206 WESTWAY UNIFORMS INC $76.19

2/27/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 2 100-15-051-5217 VONS     STORE00022756 $4.79

2/14/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 3 100-15-011-5220 DOUBLETREE MISSION VLY $619.05

2/28/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 3 100-15-011-5217 SECUREIT TACTICAL INC $2,262.42

3/2/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 3 100-15-021-5217 AMAZON.COM $54.49

3/3/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 3 100-15-011-5217 DOOLEY ENTERPRISES,INC $2,389.01

3/5/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 3 100-15-041-5217 SMARTNFINAL52910305290 $52.18

2/7/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 4 ABC13E-5217 CHIPOTLE 1286 $44.58

2/28/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 4 ABC13E-5217 CHIPOTLE 1286 $34.99

3/3/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 4 100-15-091-5217 TARGET        00001990 $263.68

3/4/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 4 100-15-091-5217 THE SNARE SHOP $339.00

3/4/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 4 100-15-091-5217 PETCO 554     63505549 $246.07

3/4/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 4 100-15-091-5217 PAYPAL *D D TRAPS $160.00

3/5/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 4 100-15-091-5217 REVIVAL ANIMAL HEALTH $161.95

2/11/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 5 100-15-011-5214 RALPHS #0166 $11.56

Report of Dcard Transactions - March 2014
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2/12/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 5 100-15-021-5217 ART S LOCK AND KEY $4.36

2/14/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 6 100-15-011-5217 TURNERS OUTDOORSMAN #1 $32.69

2/18/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 6 100-15-051-5217 SMARTNFINAL52910305290 $42.40

2/18/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 6 100-15-021-5206 MANHATTAN STITCHING CO $21.80

2/21/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 6 100-15-011-5217 TURNERS OUTDOORSMAN #1 $16.55

2/14/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 7 100-15-011-5217 OPTICS PLANET INC $274.28

2/14/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 7 100-15-011-5204 LOS ANGELES AREA COUNC $210.00

2/13/2014 POLICE DEPARTMENT 7 100-15-011-5220 SHERATON GARDEN GROVE ANA $294.84

2/12/2014 FIRE DEPARTMENT 100-16-011-5104 GODADDY.COM $69.99

2/24/2014 FIRE DEPARTMENT 100-16-031-5205 SUBWAY        00146696 $85.00

2/25/2014 FIRE DEPARTMENT 100-16-031-5217 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 27 $81.74

2/25/2014 FIRE DEPARTMENT 100-16-031-5217 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 27 $32.69

2/25/2014 FIRE DEPARTMENT 100-16-031-5217 BURTONS SAW SHARPENING EQ $105.64

3/4/2014 FIRE DEPARTMENT 100-16-031-5217 P.O. BAHN & SONS $2,490.29

3/3/2014 FIRE DEPARTMENT 100-16-031-5217 THE HOME DEPOT 620 $43.51

3/3/2014 FIRE DEPARTMENT 100-16-031-5217 THE HOME DEPOT 620 $931.92

2/7/2014 GENERAL SERVICES 1 100-14-028-5217 LINCOLN EQUIPMENT INC $138.30

3/4/2014 GENERAL SERVICES 1 100-14-021-5217 TARGET        00001990 $166.86

3/4/2014 GENERAL SERVICES 1 100-14-021-5217 TARGET        00019802 $32.02

3/5/2014 GENERAL SERVICES 1 100-14-021-5217 TARGET        00001990 $60.97

2/6/2014 GENERAL SERVICES 4 100-14-026-5217 TARGET        00001990 $474.90

2/6/2014 GENERAL SERVICES 4 100-14-026-5217 RALPHS #0166 $21.98

2/6/2014 GENERAL SERVICES 4 100-14-021-5217 FRY'S ELECTRONICS #5 $140.54

3/5/2014 GENERAL SERVICES 4 100-14-024-5217 SMARTNFINAL52910305290 $47.52

3/5/2014 GENERAL SERVICES 2 100-14-034-5217 AARDVARK CLAY & SUPPLIES $153.63

TOTAL $16,740.77

These Dcard expenditures were paid to US Bancorp on Warrant Register wr 20b, dated 03/27/2014;

Check number 511699.
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